
 

 

                

                

AKAL ACADEMY 
SHERON BAGHA 
English Medium, Day Boarding, 

Co-Educational Public School 
 VPO: Sheron Bagha Distt: Amritsar, Punjab-143203 

Managed by: The Kalgidhar Trust, Baru Sahib (HP) 

e-mail :  aasheronbagha@akalacademy.ac.in             Ph: 9875987327                                   

 
 

 

Result Analysis (Previous Three Years) 
 

 

 

  

 

Session 

 

Average Percentage of Result 

 

2021-22 

 

84 % 

 

2022-23 

 

67.35 

 

2023-24 

 

70.6 
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